General Description
The MAX14502 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX14502 Hi-Speed USB-to-SD
card reader. The EV kit includes Windows® 2000/XP-
and Windows Vista®-compatible software that provides
a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for exercising
the features of the MAX14502.
The MAX14502 EV kit has a built-in USB-to-I2C bridge,

19-4318; Rev 0; 11/08
For information on other Maxim products, visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
 PART  TYPE
 MAX14502EVKIT+  EV Kit
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C9, C13,
C14, C16–C19,
C22, C23, C30
18
1μF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61A105K
C10, C11, C15 3
47μF ±10%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (Size D)
KEMET B45197A2476K409
C12, C26–C29 5
4.7μF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM219R61A475K
C20, C21, C24,
C25
4
18pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H180J
C31 1
0.01μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C103K
C32 1
0.1μF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
D1, D2 2 Green LEDs (0603)
D3 1 Red LED (0603)
D4 1 Yellow LED (0603)
Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks of